
 

       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
No. DB-TN/PBSD/2024-25/1846 

 

                                                                          Dated 23/07/2024 

 Notice Inviting e- Tender 
 

  The Executive Engineer, Port Blair South Division, A.P.W.D., Port 
Blair on behalf of President of India invites online Item rate bids from 
contractors of APWD or any other Govt. Department irrespective of their 
enlistment subject to condition that they have experience on executing the 
relevant magnitude of work as per CPWD Works Manual and with other GOI 
organizations in these Islands and do not have any adverse remarks. 
 

NIT No.26/EE/PBSD/2024-25 (Tender ID : 2024_APWD_14967_1)  
Construction of New Galvanized Iron Water Tank Staging and 
replacement of existing PVC Water Tank and Pipe network at Police 
House (DGP Bungalow) .   Estimated Cost : 11,59,732/- EMD : 23,195/- 
Time of Completion :  Sixty (60) Days. 
 

NIT No.27/EE/PBSD/2024-25 (Tender ID : 2024_APWD_14969_1)  
Converting existing store at basement to kitchen with SS Cabinets 
other allied works at Raj Niwas under AE-II, PBSD, APWD,                 
Port Blair.   Estimated Cost : 21,65,613/- EMD : 43,312/- Time of 
Completion :  Two (02) Months 
 

 

    Last date and time of submission of Bid  :  05/08/2024   15:00 Hrs. 
    Last date and time of opening of Bid       :  05/08/2024   15:30 Hrs. 
 

      The tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website 
https://eprocure.andaman.gov.in.   
 


